1

1

1

1

1

1

1
“ J \ p = I = EEPERFTFRE HYYU>
2 AEan (EhER Rt

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

(o]
_ T952-0005 ? ® i
FT & #b - )
TEE TR 1750 % H e @ NomkK) ffl
g |1 E L 0259-27-3138 @ F A X 0259— 27— 2637 e |
E X - lfschool@sado-ss.nein.ed.jp ' : :
Ilt U R L |https://sado-ss.nein.ed.jp
%; e | ATERRE ATE TS ]
|l 1s | 258|358 45 | 55| 65
518 | EEH
e 19 26 18 27 26 23 139
S| 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
Al 3| 2007 (P19 &£ 118 1 H
(6 FMZRBLAKEEREICLY., HBHSICEMT 2BECEEZERT 2 FRK]
-%w%ﬁ ‘rﬁ FT-HELRFNERET D7-DIC. 6 FHMEZRBLAZZOMAAHEBEEBZTV. BENRELRFO & BB
}; ? 2L Y, HAETROONDIFZNEBRT 5,
> -;%ib\&)\FaEllitﬁ,.E@*ﬂ%%% AT B 701, EFECBAREMERRICELY .. SRAMEER 2R LtE CimEL <k
S KELCHELLEAMEBRT 3.
CEEDOEREXEDFEVZR EB LT, B I EEEDEY EEEZE A, HIFHE - BRFE - KBREFEFICLY ., Fita
RERE DY ICEMT 2BECEEZERT 5,
OIBIEWEEE, BEED. THEMNICERIRBAEZ G, ERFEEARRTE2HEBRLET,
7z @@éﬁ@%%ﬁT%&t%~\7D—A»H%T%ﬁﬁgéz51:7—93>%ﬂﬁﬁﬁbi?o
H T |OFHAMEBR ZROAEN., MEZEETLIEDOARYIE, WEHERLTHIAWI L2V, MEEZBVPLILEBRL
S
| ; @LEHTIHRICEVTHELHELAANSECEEREFICMIT, NBRCAZTTWC I EDTEREEEBERLET,
3 |OMEOFEEEXICEEE S, MELEDICERT 2EEZERLET,
O FEFD—BHBDORAEED LE-FHEHCF Y U THBIC . EHETCEEOFER M LEETIET S L L HICERER
ca DEFREMD, TDZ EITXY, DL\I/A/D’GODEE;EEE%E% T 3FEEDEFNIOLERONBZHKITLTEET L L
N NRFRTH S,
O |@AFKIE, [EED, FTRED, HROBLWFEZETCS] FREL T, AFXFRATRZ—IVIEEEINTWS, BIHARIETIEX
¥ J—ILAILFrv—& L TREZFR, £ 3FETIIRERIEISGHER, RPARECREERSTI VY — YT LOXER
=) ZATFBRTEHICHZANTES Y, HEREZZTEL X OBAREREKT R8N EBFZIToTW5,
QBHRRE TIHFROERBIRICOEN D2 AFRT - BRAR, BEXERZRDL-O0BNAEZEREL TS,
8B 40 DA%
(SR S)) [FIEAERIZ] 48 HiRE x 6 KM 15 B 13 DGR
- [2HAERIZE] 48 HiE x 7 KR 16 B 8 HINER
% @ | EENE (ELEEB. N2y F R BHOR) | NL—FR—LE. SEREB FHoA)
= &
& £ SALER [WREEER, MEXEE GRflT - &%) . Fa—HhiLT o MERES
HERR I " RKFEEFEN 25 A TUERE 21 AUN
(R7.382%) FREH 40 AT HAZREFEK 11 A Z D1 AUN
¥ |#IBR (BF50,061M. &F52,575M) . #i%E (17,820M) . WEZE (4,500) . @¥A A/ (9,680M) .
1;; RATHENL % $98,300M0 (B%E) . Z b 913,900 (B%E : ZME., KB E. PTASE, £2E. ERELY)
o |XEESEIERR I FEORFEORBEE T, RURRERRICIE. APR(EL)5,650M 419,900 [ A £,
& HRE - ABMELELAIDY £T,

VDB RICOVWTIZ, FROF—LR—TUFTELLE 0,



mailto:school@sado-ss.nein.ed.jp
mailto:school@sado-ss.nein.ed.jp
mailto:school@sado-ss.nein.ed.jp
mailto:school@sado-ss.nein.ed.jp
mailto:school@sado-ss.nein.ed.jp
mailto:school@sado-ss.nein.ed.jp
mailto:school@sado-ss.nein.ed.jp
mailto:school@sado-ss.nein.ed.jp
mailto:school@sado-ss.nein.ed.jp
mailto:school@sado-ss.nein.ed.jp
mailto:school@sado-ss.nein.ed.jp
mailto:school@sado-ss.nein.ed.jp
mailto:school@sado-ss.nein.ed.jp
mailto:school@sado-ss.nein.ed.jp
mailto:school@sado-ss.nein.ed.jp
mailto:school@sado-ss.nein.ed.jp
https://www.sado-ss.nein.ed.jp/
https://www.sado-ss.nein.ed.jp/
https://www.sado-ss.nein.ed.jp/
https://www.sado-ss.nein.ed.jp/
https://www.sado-ss.nein.ed.jp/
https://www.sado-ss.nein.ed.jp/
https://www.sado-ss.nein.ed.jp/
https://www.sado-ss.nein.ed.jp/
https://www.sado-ss.nein.ed.jp/
https://www.sado-ss.nein.ed.jp/
https://www.sado-ss.nein.ed.jp/
https://www.sado-ss.nein.ed.jp/
https://www.sado-ss.nein.ed.jp/
https://www.sado-ss.nein.ed.jp/
https://www.sado-ss.nein.ed.jp/
https://www.sado-ss.nein.ed.jp/
https://www.sado-ss.nein.ed.jp/
mailto:school@sado-ss.nein.ed.jp

